Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
36.06
36.37
36.38
36.58
36.63
36.68
36.69
36.80
36.82
37.24
37.43
37.45
37.69
37.92
38.30
38.87
39.63
40.24
40.37
42.90
43.22
44.03
44.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

343
334
334
328
327
326
325
323
322
311
306
306
300
295

247
244
203
199
188
188

WA Pts

Round

m ™M I I I I I I I

I I

-n

rI T T T T I I T mMm m™m I

Round

Date

19/07/14
23/03/14
11/05/13
21/10117
29/11/15
17/09/17
30/11/14
09/05/15
19/07/14
17/03/13
25/11/12
28/06/14
01/12/13
10/05/14
24/01/15
25/10/14
27/10/112
26/10/13
271111
28/11/10
22/10/11
24/10/15
16/10/10

Date

Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Team Luton Sprint Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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21/10117
17/09/17
29/11/15
24/10/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
10/05/14
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01/12/13
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2711012
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Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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