## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.06	343	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
36.37	334	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
36.38	334	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.58	328	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.63	327	Н	29/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
36.68	326	Н	17/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
36.69	325	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
36.80	323	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.82	322	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
37.24	311	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
37.43	306	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.45	306	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
37.69	300	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.92	295	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
38.30	286	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.87	274	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
39.63	258	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
40.24	247	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.37	244	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
42.90	203	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
43.22	199	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
44.03	188	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
44.07	188	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
36.58	328	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.68	326	Н	17/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
36.63	327	Н	29/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
44.03	188	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
36.80	323	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.30	286	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.69	325	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
38.87	274	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
36.82	322	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
36.06	343	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
37.45	306	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
37.92	295	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.37	334	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
37.69	300	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
40.24	247	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.38	334	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
37.24	311	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
37.43	306	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
39.63	258	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
40.37	244	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
43.22	199	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
42.90	203	Н	28/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
44.07	188	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS